
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 CONSOLATION RACE

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

WASHOUGAL MX - WASHOUGAL, WA

ROUND 8 OF 12 - JULY 21, 2012

450 Motocross

 CATERPILLAR WASHOUGAL NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

400 T. Ivey  347.7821

642 J. Ruminer  348.9072

447 D. Raper  349.1093

589 J. Olson  349.1544

222 C. Howell  449.2955

499 B. Humiston  349.6886

789 B. Kallberg  350.3817

550 B. Bentley  450.4928

817 D. Pulliam  451.2009

440 L. Witt  351.59110

946 M. James  451.62211

562 T. Vielle  451.62412

604 J. Barnowski  351.94513

651 C. Nobles  452.02914

917 D. Thomas  352.36115

334 M. Studebaker  353.33816

163 D. Nichols  253.57317

161 T. Carlson  354.40718

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

400 T. Ivey  452.2831

222 C. Howell  352.5182

642 J. Ruminer  352.6153

499 B. Humiston  353.1384

550 B. Bentley  453.2675

447 D. Raper  353.5746

789 B. Kallberg  253.5927

589 J. Olson  353.8948

817 D. Pulliam  354.3019

440 L. Witt  254.38710

651 C. Nobles  454.43711

562 T. Vielle  355.05012

946 M. James  255.07013

917 D. Thomas  455.34414

604 J. Barnowski  355.47115

334 M. Studebaker  356.60016

163 D. Nichols  257.31817

161 T. Carlson  258.20618

735 T. Pitt  158.49319

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

222 C. Howell  335.5891

400 T. Ivey  235.8812

589 J. Olson  236.1483

642 J. Ruminer  236.1794

447 D. Raper  336.4175

789 B. Kallberg  436.4666

817 D. Pulliam  236.7077

499 B. Humiston  237.1138

550 B. Bentley  337.1889

651 C. Nobles  338.22810

440 L. Witt  338.44211

946 M. James  238.46212

917 D. Thomas  438.53713

562 T. Vielle  238.80314

604 J. Barnowski  239.11015

334 M. Studebaker  439.57316

163 D. Nichols  340.86217

161 T. Carlson  140.97318

735 T. Pitt  154.29319
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